House		Amendment NC)
	Offered By		
Cody Smith			163
AMEND House Committee deleting "2,119,362" and inse		. 4, Page 9, Section 4.165, Line 6, by	ý
further amend said bill, said	page, said section, Line 15, b	by deleting "38.00" and inserting "37	7.00";
further amend said bill, Page 149,397,921";	12, Section 4.435, Line 14, I	by deleting "149,472,489" and inser-	ting
further amend said bill, said '3,541.93";	page, said section, Line 34, b	by deleting "3,543.93" and inserting	
further amend said bill, Page "14,694,736";	13, Section 4.440, Line 11, b	by deleting "14,751,136" and inserting	ng
further amends said bill, said '298.25".	I page, said section, Line 13,	by deleting "299.25" and inserting	
Further amend said bill by ac	djusting section and bill totals	s accordingly.	
Action Taken		Date	